PRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
2Rechner-Nummer
2Rechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer

2Rechner-Nummer |

2Rechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer |

BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
3Rechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

PRechner-Nummer

2Rechner-Nummer |

2Rechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
PRechner-Nummer
BRechner-Nummer
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06.12.9702:1106.12.9702:36P*call
106.12.9702:3606.12.9703:23
106.12.9702:3606.12.9703:14P*call
106.12.9703:1406.12.9703:23P*call
06.12.9703:4406.12.9704:18
08.12.9703:4406.12.9704:18P*call
06.12.9704:5106.12.9705:20
108.12.9704:5208.12.9705:00P*call
108.12.9705:0008.12.9705:20P*call
06.12.9707:55

06.12.9707:56
06.12.9707:5606.12.9708:12
108.12.9707:5608.12.9708:12P*call
108.12.9708:12

06.12.9708:12
06.12.9708:1206.12.9719:08
08.12.9708:1408.12.9709:20P"call
108.12.9719:0408.12.9719:08P*call
1|06.12.9720:4306.12.9721:40

11/06.12.9720:4708.12.9721:40P"call
11/06.12.9722:1206.12.9723:17
1/08.12.9722:12 —

PRechner-Nummer ’
BRechner-Nummer |
'1]07.12.9701:2107.12.9701:54P"call
BRechner-Nummer | 1/07.12.9' ¢
11/07.12.8702:1007.12.9703:00P"call
11107.12.9703:0007.12.9704:22P"call
SRechner-Nummer ‘
BRechner-Nummer .

1/06.12.9722:1206.12.6723:17P"call
1/07.12.8701:2107.12.9701:54

07.12.9710:55
07.12.9710:5807.12.9712:02
07.12.9710:5807.12.9712:02P"call
107.12.9713:20

07.12.9713:20
07.12.9715:4507.12.9716:18
07.12.9715:4507.12.9715:46P"call
07.12.9715:4607.12.9716:18P*call
07.12.9718:2707.12.9718:46
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7041
7042
7043
7044
7045
7046
7047
7048
7049
7050
7051
7052
7053
7054
7055
7056
7057
7058
7059
7060
7061
7062
7063
7064
7065
7066
7067
7068
7069
7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7075
7076
7077
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