

Tabelle1

PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9702:1106.12.9702:36P*call	7041
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9702:3606.12.9703:23	7042
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9702:3606.12.9703:14P*call	7043
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9703:1406.12.9703:23P*call	7044
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9703:4406.12.9704:18	7045
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9703:4406.12.9704:18P*call	7046
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9704:5106.12.9705:20	7047
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9704:5206.12.9705:00P*call	7048
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9705:0006.12.9705:20P*call	7049
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9707:55	7050
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9707:56	7051
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9707:5606.12.9708:12	7052
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9707:5606.12.9708:12P*call	7053
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9708:12	7054
2Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9708:12	7055
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9708:1206.12.9719:08	7056
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9708:1406.12.9709:29P*call	7057
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9719:0406.12.9719:08P*call	7058
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9720:4306.12.9721:40	7059
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9720:4706.12.9721:40P*call	7060
BRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9722:1206.12.9723:17	7061
3Rechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9722:12	7062
PRechner-Nummer	1	06.12.9722:1206.12.9723:17P*call	7063
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9701:2107.12.9701:54	7064
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9701:2107.12.9701:54P*call	7065
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9702:0907.12.9704:22	7066
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9702:1007.12.9703:09P*call	7067
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9703:0907.12.9704:22P*call	7068
SRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9710:55	7069
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9710:5807.12.9712:02	7070
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9710:5807.12.9712:02P*call	7071
2Rechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9713:20	7072
2Rechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9713:20	7073
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9715:4507.12.9716:18	7074
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9715:4507.12.9715:46P*call	7075
PRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9715:4607.12.9716:18P*call	7076
BRechner-Nummer	1	07.12.9718:2707.12.9718:46	7077